
 
 

RESULTS SHEET 

4th WINTER WINDSOR  

Saturday 4TH October 2014 

 

Tournament Organiser: Bryan Haynes 

Judges:   Mario Stankovic & Christopher Lowe 

Lord Paramount:  Mr Michael Thomason, Secretary, Nottinghamshire Archery Society 

Weather:   Wet and Windy start, Followed a sunny afternoon 

Venue    Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN 

Round Shot   Windsor  

Awards 

 

           Score Hits Golds 

Gents Barebow 1st Charles Mosley   Aardwolf Archers  615 105 22 

 

Gents Compound 1st Kah Chug Chan  Beeston Rylands Archers 956 108 100 

   2nd Ian Christopher  Bingham LCAC  951 107 101 

   3rd Steve Sanderson  Bingham LCAC  948 108 96 

 

Gents Longbow 1st Paul Garner   Pastures COA   548 92 16 

   2nd Richard Gentle  Bramcote Archers  406 80 7 

   3rd Terry Davey   City & Sherwood AC  279 67 3 

 

Ladies Longbow 1st Adrianne Goodwin  Bingham LCAC  397 89 5 

   2nd Janet Smeeton  Bingham LCAC  380 78 9 

   3rd Hazel Conolly   Bingham LCAC  134 30 2 

 

Gents Recurve 1st Ian Davies   Belvoir Archers  842 108 57 

   2nd Mick Coward   Bingham LCAC  836 108 54 

   3rd Yik Tze Fong   Bramcote Archers  824 108 50 

 

Ladies Recurve 1st Ros Creasey   Belvoir Archers  792 108 45 

   2nd Shani Lambert- Coward Bingham LCAC  786 108 48 

   3rd Amy Nairn   Beeston Rylands Archers 732 108 31 

 

Junior Ladies Barebow 

   1st Rebecca Rush  Aardwolf Archers  535 83 17 

   2nd Rebekah Lowe  Belvoir Archers  429 85 11 

 

Junior Gents Recurve 

   1st Benjamin Lawton  Bulwell Foresters  587 99 22 

 

 

Worst White   Derek Shaw   City & Sherwood 

 

Adult Handicap Award Pete Sanderson  Bingham LCAC  1436 108 45 

 

Junior Handicap Award Rebekah Lowe  Belvoir Archers  1328 85 11 



 
 

FULL RESULTS 

 
  Barebow         

  Gents   Score Hits Golds 

    Charles Mosley Aardwolf Archers 615 105 22 

    Ash Niwaz Selby Archers DNS     

              

  Junior Ladies   Score Hits Golds 

    Rebecca Rush Aardwolf Archers 535 83 17 

    Rebekah Lowe Belvoir Archers 429 85 11 

              

  Junior Gents   Score Hits Golds 

    Lukas Burton Bingham LCAC RETIRED     

              

  Compound         

  Gents   Score Hits Golds 

    Kah Chung Chan Beeston Rylands Archers 956 108 100 

    Ian  Christopher Bingham LCAC 951 107 101 

    Steve Sanderson Bingham LCAC 948 108 96 

    Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 926 108 87 

    Martin Middleton Aardwolf Archers 915 107 85 

    Mike Thomason Wilford Bowmen 897 107 80 

    Arthur Williamson Sherwood Archers DNS     

    Shai Qureshai Burton Joyce Archers DNS     

    Steve Burdett Belvoir Archers DNS     

              

  Ladies   Score Hits Golds 

    Susan Stankovic Sherwood Archers RETIRED     

    Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers DNS     

              

  Longbow         

  Gents   Score Hits Golds 

    Paul Garner Pastures COA 548 92 16 

    Richard Gentle Bramcote Archers 406 80 7 

    Terry Davey City & Sherwood AC 279 67 3 

    Derek  Shaw City & Sherwood AC 217 53 5 

    Vic Tindell GNAS 173 49 0 

              

  Ladies   Score Hits Golds 

    Adrianne Goodwin Bingham LCAC 397 89 5 

    Janet Smeeton Bingham LCAC 380 78 9 

    Hazel Conolly Bingham LCAC 134 30 2 

    Jinny Niven Belvoir Archers DNS     



 
 

  Recurve         

  Gents   Score Hits Golds 

    Ian Davies Belvoir Archers 842 108 57 

    Mick Coward Bingham LCAC 836 108 54 

    Yik Tze Fong Bramcote Archers 824 108 50 

    Peter Sanderson Bingham LCAC 802 108 45 

    Yook Wah Cheung Beeston Rylands Archers 791 107 50 

    Peter Burns Sherwood Archers 772 108 35 

    Alex Earle Beeston Rylands Archers 737 107 35 

    Maurice Clarke Bingham LCAC 735 107 31 

    Paul  Burton Bingham LCAC 729 107 33 

    Simon Fawkes Sherwood Archers 713 107 34 

    Gary Hunt Beeston Rylands Archers 700 108 27 

    David Lowe Belvoir Archers 686 108 25 

    Michael Webster Sherwood Archers 680 106 28 

    Malcolm Douglas Sherwood Archers 646 106 24 

    Neil Molyneux Bingham LCAC 629 103 26 

    Charlie Simpson Bowmen of Glen 450 90 11 

    Andrew Bellamy Grimsby Archers 438 88 11 

    Trevor Simpson Belvoir Archers 379 77 10 

    Chris Joyce Burton Joyce Archers DNS     

    Lee Stapleford-Allen Bingham LCAC DNS     

    Lukasz Bonenberg Beeston Rylands Archers DNS     

    Michael  Bettany Sherwood Archers DNS     

    Pete Wilson City & Sherwood AC DNS     

              

  Ladies   Score Hits Golds 

    Ros Creasey Belvoir Archers 792 108 45 

    Shani Lambert-
Coward 

Bingham LCAC 786 108 48 

    Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers 732 108 31 

    Clare Brown Belvoir Archers DNS     

    Denise Bower Hart of Sherwood DNS     

    Paula Evans Hart of Sherwood DNS     

    Wai Yee Chan Beeston Rylands Archers DNS     

              

  Junior Gents   Score Hits Golds 

    Benjamin Lawton Bulwell Foresters 587 99 22 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 
 

Handicap Results Seniors 

 
    Score Hits Golds 

Peter Sanderson Bingham LCAC 1436 108 45 

Yook Wah Cheung Beeston Rylands Archers 1436 107 50 

Ian Davies Belvoir Archers 1435 108 57 

Ian  Christopher Bingham LCAC 1422 107 101 

Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 1418 108 87 

Mike Thomason Wilford Bowmen 1386 107 80 

David Lowe Belvoir Archers 1383 108 25 

Paul  Burton Bingham LCAC 1374 107 33 

Trevor Simpson Belvoir Archers 1235 77 10 

Kah Chung Chan Beeston Rylands Archers 956 108 100 

Steve Sanderson Bingham LCAC 948 108 96 

Martin Middleton Aardwolf Archers 915 107 85 

Mick Coward Bingham LCAC 836 108 54 

Yik Tze Fong Bramcote Archers 824 108 50 

Ros Creasey Belvoir Archers 792 108 45 

Shani Lambert-
Coward 

Bingham LCAC 786 108 48 

Peter Burns Sherwood Archers 772 108 35 

Alex Earle Beeston Rylands Archers 737 107 35 

Maurice Clarke Bingham LCAC 735 107 31 

Amy Nairn Beeston Rylands Archers 732 108 31 

Simon Fawkes Sherwood Archers 713 107 34 

Gary Hunt Beeston Rylands Archers 700 108 27 

Michael Webster Sherwood Archers 680 106 28 

Malcolm Douglas Sherwood Archers 646 106 24 

Neil Molyneux Bingham LCAC 629 103 26 

Charles Mosley Aardwolf Archers 615 105 22 

Paul Garner Pastures COA 548 92 16 

Charlie Simpson Bowmen of Glen 450 90 11 

Andrew Bellamy Grimsby Archers 438 88 11 

Richard Gentle Bramcote Archers 406 80 7 

Adrianne Goodwin Bingham LCAC 397 89 5 

Janet Smeeton Bingham LCAC 380 78 9 

Terry Davey City & Sherwood AC 279 67 3 

Derek  Shaw City & Sherwood AC 217 53 5 

Vic Tindell GNAS 173 49 0 

Hazel Conolly Bingham LCAC 134 30 2 

 

 



 
 

Handicap Results Juniors 

 
    Score Hits Golds 

Rebekah Lowe Belvoir Archers 1328 85 11 

Benjamin Lawton Bulwell Foresters 587 99 22 

Rebecca Rush Aardwolf Archers 535 83 17 

 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact 

Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk  

http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

